TteS Not For Profit Departments

Essential/Non-Essential

Staffing
Department Essential Staff Positions Contact Person Contact Info
Admin/HR Manager Salvina Steel 250-318-1250
& Corporate Communications Lyle Paul 250-318-7493
C&C Secretary Squwey Gottfriedsen [email only
Security Supervisor Les Dean 250-214-0243

Security Guards (4 positions)
Safety Officer

Custodial Supervisor

Limited Custodians (1-2 positions)
Intergovernmental Affairs Analyst
Chief Operating Officer

Chief Administrative Officer

Exe. Assistant to COO/CAO/Kukwpi7

Ron Tronson
Bernice Tronson

Shannon Squire
Freda Jules

Dessa Gottfriedson

Gina Taylor

250-319-4122
250-819-8012
250-574-1829
250-314-1552
250-571-4146 (cell)
250-371-7207 (cell)
250-571-2586 (cell)

250-318-1167 (cell)

Department

Essential Staff Positions

Contact Person

Contact Info

Comm. Services

Manager

Comm. Services Coordinator
Membership Clerk

Comm. Health Rep

Family Support Worker
Family Support Worker
Social Assistance Worker

D & A Counsellor
Homemaker

Hilda Green
Natika Bock
Denise Thomas
Anne Leonard
Rhoda Tom
Alexis Gosselin
Lisa Michel

Dave Manuel
Anne Leonard

250-819-3402 (cell)
250-828-9811
778-220-2079 (cell)
250-828-9707
250-828-9812
250-828-9705
250-314-1522

250-372-5030
250-828-9707

Department

Essential Staff Positions

Contact Person

Contact Info

Finance

Manager

Senior Financial Accountant
Financial Accountant
Accounts Payable Clerk
Accounts Receivable
Payroll Administrator
Funding Officer

Travis Anderson
Joan Paul

Claude Julien
Renee Gottfriedson
Sadie Casimir
Michele White
Miranda Powell

250-314-1504
250-828-9752
250-828-9735
250-314-1534
250-828-9781
250-314-1523
250-828-9872




TteS Not For Profit Departments

Essential/Non-Essential

Staffing

Department

Essential Staff Positions

Contact Person

Contact Info

Lang. & Culture

Manager

Cultural Educator

Language & Culture Educator
Museum Curator

Ted Gottfriedson
Jackie Jules
Jessica Arnouse
Nadine

250-320-5585 (cell)
250-819-0061 (cell)
250-320-5585 (cell)
778-721-5835

Department Essential Staff Positions Contact Person Contact Info

Education Manager Jade Seymour 250-314-1578
Post-Secondary Coordinator Larissa Blank 250-828-9726
Trades Program Coordinator Terri Mindel 778-765-2199
LFN Administrator Debra McNeil 250-828-9734

Department Essential Staff Positions Contact Person Contact Info

Skelep School

Principal

Lead Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
Grade 1 Teacher
Grade 2 Teacher
Grade 3 Teacher
Grade 4 Teacher
Grade 5 Teacher
Grade 6 Teacher
Grade 7 Teacher
Cook

Language & Culture Teacher

Cheryl Sebastien
Arlene Dixon
Gwen McKay
Jennifer Crummey
Tracy Smail
Megan Bye

Karin Solde
Pamela Bailey
Suzete Pietramala
Emma Brasseur
Alecia Michel
Christine Billy

250-828-9777
250-828-9777
250-828-9777
250-828-9777
250-828-9777
250-828-9777
250-828-9777
250-828-9777
250-828-9777
250-828-9777
250-828-9777
250-828-9777

Department

Essential Staff Positions

Contact Person

Contact Info

Housing

Manager

Tenant Relations/Mainten Worker
Collections/Financial Officer
Renovations Coordinator

Sharon Gottfriedson
Gavin Leonard

Chris Rowe

Sharla Berg

250-828-9717 (cell
778-694-3517 (cell
236-597-9267 (cell
250-318-2865 (cell
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TteS Not For Profit Departments

Essential/Non-Essential

Staffing
Department Essential Staff Positions Contact Person Contact Info
Planning & Manager John ter Borg 250-319-1351 (cell)
Engineering Public Works Supervisor Ilvan Hazelwood 250-318-6400 (cell)
P&E Assistant Arnold John 250-828-9716
Bylaw Officer Rochelle Leonard 250-819-8287 (cell)

Water Treat Plant Supervisor
Water Treat Plant Operator
Water Treat Plant Operator
Waste Water Operator
Waste Water Operator
Garbage Truck Operator
Garbage Truck Operator
Garbage Truck Operator
Landfill Attendant
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator

Darrell Bennett
Todd Coles

Mel Paul
Leonard Manuel
Katy Thorne
Harrison Brennan
Hank Gott

Jake Manuel
Faron Manuel
Shane Paul
Grant Seymour

250-828-9432

250-828-9432

250-828-9432

250-318-6400 (cell
250-318-6400 (cell
250-318-6400 (cell
250-318-6400 (cell
250-318-6400 (cell
250-318-6400 (cell
250-318-6400 (cell
250-318-6400 (cell
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